

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No.: CRP No.986 of 2023

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	
	13.04.2023	<u>DR, J</u> Learned counsel for the petitioner(s) has brought to the notice of this Court that as the petitioners have filed four Interlocutory Applications and a common order has been passed. Against one of the IA, the petitioners have preferred CRP No.93 of 2023 and this Hon'ble Court has granted stay. Learned counsel for the petitioner(s) is permitted to take out personal notice to respondent through RPAD and file proof of service in the Registry. Post along with CRP No.93 of 2023. DR, J <i>TPS/KLK</i>	

