

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH

**CIVIL REVISION PETITION Nos.93, 951, 971 and 986 of 2023**

PROCEEDING SHEET

| Sl. No. | Date       | ORDER                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                            | OFFICE NOTE |
|---------|------------|------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|-------------|
|         | 09.02.2026 | <p><b><u>RC, J</u></b></p> <p>No representation on behalf of Sri T.C.Krishnan, learned counsel for the petitioner in C.R.P.Nos.951, 971 and 986 of 2023.</p> <p>Post on 16.02.2026.</p> <p style="text-align: right;"><u>RAVI CHEEMALAPATI, J</u></p> <p>JLV</p> |             |